
Kean University (2-2, 2-0 NJAC) -vs- Rowan University (1-3, 0-2 NJAC)
11/24/01 at Rowan University, Glassboro, N.J.

 
 

 
 
Kean University 79

Rowan University 67

Date: 11/24/01
Time: 7 p.m.
Attendance: 43
Site: Rowan University, Glassboro, N.J.
Referees: Ed Nomejko, Dan Martin, George Bandick

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Kean University 35 44 79
Rowan University 35 32 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Janae Brumby * 32 8-21 0-3 1-2 1-3 4 5 1 1 2 1 17
22 Crystal Gadsden * 33 5-12 0-1 4-5 4-7 11 1 4 5 1 1 14
52 Jaquana Abdullah * 24 5-10 0-0 2-5 5-6 11 4 1 4 4 1 12
11 Leigh Vogtman * 22 3-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
33 Stefanie Siniscalchi * 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 4 0 3 0 0 2
03 Kellie Rice 28 6-11 3-6 2-5 1-6 7 4 6 4 0 4 17
32 Jen Marshall 12 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 0 0 2 1 1 5
15 Shervon James 15 2-7 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 4 0 2 4
23 Jacelyn Stanton 11 1-4 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 0 2
10 Ann Marie Stroebling 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
25 Katie Baggett 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 33-80 3-11 10-21 22-38 60 22 13 26 8 12 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 33-80   41.3 % 3-11   27.3 % 10-21   47.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 Team 200 24-75 6-13 13-26 20-32 52 18 16 25 4 10 67
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-75 6-13 13-26 22-36 58 18 16 25 4 10 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-75   32.0 % 6-13   46.2 % 13-26   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Kean University 35

Rowan University 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Janae Brumby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Crystal Gadsden 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Jaquana Abdullah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Leigh Vogtman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Stefanie Siniscalchi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kellie Rice 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Jen Marshall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Shervon James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jacelyn Stanton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ann Marie Stroebling 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Katie Baggett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Kean University 44

Rowan University 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Janae Brumby 32 8-21 0-3 1-2 1-3 4 5 1 1 2 1 17
22 Crystal Gadsden 33 5-12 0-1 4-5 4-7 11 1 4 5 1 1 14
52 Jaquana Abdullah 24 5-10 0-0 2-5 5-6 11 4 1 4 4 1 12
11 Leigh Vogtman 22 3-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 6
33 Stefanie Siniscalchi 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 4 0 3 0 0 2
3 Kellie Rice 28 6-11 3-6 2-5 1-6 7 4 6 4 0 4 17
32 Jen Marshall 12 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 0 0 2 1 1 5
15 Shervon James 15 2-7 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 4 0 2 4
23 Jacelyn Stanton 11 1-4 0-0 0-2 1-0 1 3 0 1 0 0 2
10 Ann Marie Stroebling 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
25 Katie Baggett 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 33-80 3-11 10-21 22-38 60 22 13 26 8 12 79
41.3 % 27.3 % 47.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Team 200 24-75 6-13 13-26 20-32 52 18 16 25 4 10 67
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-75 6-13 13-26 22-36 58 18 16 25 4 10 67
32.0 % 46.2 % 50.0 %


